Polymer Gel Standby Battery
OPERATION
MANUAL
Version：V4.6
Zhejiang Narada Power Source Co., Ltd.
MPG Series
NARADA POWER SOURCE CO., LTD                Operation Manual for MPG Series
 2

 5
MPG12V200
MPG12V150F
3. Types and Dimensions
Tab.1-1 Types and Dimensions
Type
Normal
Voltage
（V）
Rated
Capacity
C10(Ah)
Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(Kg) Length Width Height
MPG12V50F 12 50 390 105 227 20.7
MPG12V65F 12 65 395 105 270 24.5
MPG12V85F 12 85 395 105 270 28.0
MPG12V100F 12 100 558 125 227 38.0
MPG12V105F 12 100 511 110 238 34.0
MPG12V125F 12 125 558 125 270 48.0
MPG12V150F 12 150 558 125 310 52.0
MPG12V150FA 12 150 558 125 310 57.5
MPG12V155F 12 155 559 125 283 53.0
MPG12V170F 12 170 558 125 310 55.5
MPG12V200 12 200 498 259 238 71.0
4. Dimension and Sketch Map
MPG12V155F
MPG12V150F
MPG12V150FA